
2024 Girls Soccer Kurty/Fielding Schedule
4/24/24

Wednesday, September 4, 2024 Tuesday, September 24, 2024

S. Hadley @ Agawam Agawam @ S. Hadley
Hampshire Reg @ Pope Francis Pope Francis @ Hampshire Reg
Wahconah @ Chicopee Comp Chicopee Comp @ Wahconah

BYE Pittsfield Pittsfield BYE

Friday, September 6, 2024 Thursday, September 26, 2024

S. Hadley @ Hampshire Reg Hampshire Reg @ S. Hadley
Agawam @ Wahconah Wahconah @ Agawam
Pittsfield @ Pope Francis Pope Francis @ Pittsfield

BYE Chicopee Comp Chicopee Comp BYE

Monday, September 9, 2024 Monday, September 30, 2024

S. Hadley @ Wahconah Wahconah @ S. Hadley
Hampshire Reg @ Pittsfield Pittsfield @ Hampshire Reg
Chicopee Comp @ Pope Francis Pope Francis @ Chicopee Comp

BYE Agawam Agawam BYE

Wednesday, September 11, 2024 Thursday, October 3, 2024

S. Hadley @ Pittsfield Pittsfield @ S. Hadley
Pope Francis @ Agawam Agawam @ Pope Francis
Hampshire Reg @ Chicopee Comp Chicopee Comp @ Hampshire Reg

BYE Wahconah Wahconah BYE

Friday, September 13, 2024 Tuesday, October 8, 2024

Chicopee Comp @ Pittsfield Pittsfield @ Chicopee Comp
Pope Francis @ Wahconah Wahconah @ Pope Francis
Agawam @ Hampshire Reg Hampshire Reg @ Agawam

BYE S. Hadley S. Hadley BYE

Tuesday, September 17, 2024 Thursday, October 10, 2024

Chicopee Comp @ South Hadley South Hadley @ Chicopee Comp
Pittsfield @ Agawam Agawam @ Pittsfield
Hampshire Reg @ Wahconah Wahconah @ Hampshire Reg

BYE Pope Francis Pope Francis BYE

Friday, September 20, 2024 Monday, October 14, 2024

Pope Francis @ S. Hadley S. Hadley @ Pope Francis
Agawam @ Chicopee Comp Chicopee Comp @ Agawam
Wahconah @ Pittsfield Pittsfield @ Wahconah

BYE Hampshire Hampshire BYE


